

CITY OF ORLANDO  
PROCUREMENT AND CONTRACTS DIVISION  
BID TABULATION  
IFB14-0211

Orlando Fire Department Grounds and Irrigation Maintenance  
June 27, 2014 at 2:00 pm

Vendor's City & State:				Servillo & Sons, Inc.			Reed Landscaping & Lawn Care, Inc.			Around 2 It Landscape		
Description				Debarry, FL			Ocoee, FL			Apopka, FL		
Unit	Quant.	Item	Unit Price	Subtotal	Total	Unit Price	Subtotal	Total	Unit Price	Subtotal	Total	
MONTH	36	1	\$ 186.00	\$ 6,696.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 245.00	\$ 8,820.00		
				\$ 306.00	\$ 7,002.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 595.00	\$ 9,415.00	
MONTH	36	2	\$ 252.00	\$ 9,072.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 220.00	\$ 7,920.00		
				\$ 846.00	\$ 9,918.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 880.00	\$ 8,800.00	
MONTH	36	3	\$ 259.00	\$ 9,324.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 200.00	\$ 7,200.00		
				\$ 3,700.00	\$ 13,024.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 915.00	\$ 8,115.00	
MONTH	36	4	\$ 388.00	\$ 13,968.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 385.00	\$ 13,860.00		
				\$ 850.00	\$ 14,818.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 580.00	\$ 14,440.00	
MONTH	36	5	\$ 234.00	\$ 8,424.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 135.00	\$ 4,860.00		
				\$ 300.00	\$ 8,724.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 710.00	\$ 5,570.00	
MONTH	36	6	\$ 372.00	\$ 13,392.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 250.00	\$ 9,000.00		
				\$ 2,580.00	\$ 15,972.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 1,625.00	\$ 10,625.00	
MONTH	36	7	\$ 661.00	\$ 23,796.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 400.00	\$ 14,400.00		
				\$ 2,900.00	\$ 26,696.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 1,620.00	\$ 16,020.00	
MONTH	36	8	\$ 291.00	\$ 10,476.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 200.00	\$ 7,200.00		
				\$ 945.00	\$ 11,421.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 1,885.00	\$ 9,085.00	
MONTH	36	9	\$ 293.00	\$ 10,548.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 210.00	\$ 7,560.00		
				\$ 140.00	\$ 10,688.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 390.00	\$ 7,950.00	
MTH	36	10	\$ 237.00	\$ 8,532.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 135.00	\$ 4,860.00		
				\$ 130.00	\$ 8,662.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 535.00	\$ 5,395.00	
MTH	36	11	\$ 248.00	\$ 8,928.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 145.00	\$ 5,220.00		
				\$ 675.00	\$ 9,603.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 885.00	\$ 6,105.00	
MTH	36	12	\$ 565.00	\$ 20,340.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 400.00	\$ 14,400.00		
				\$ 1,100.00	\$ 21,440.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 1,750.00	\$ 16,150.00	
MTH	36	13	\$ 203.00	\$ 7,308.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 135.00	\$ 4,860.00		
				\$ 110.00	\$ 7,418.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 480.00	\$ 5,340.00	
MTH	36	14	\$ 829.00	\$ 29,844.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 370.00	\$ 13,320.00		
				\$ 3,000.00	\$ 32,844.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 1,950.00	\$ 15,270.00	
MTH	36	15	\$ 725.00	\$ 26,100.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 385.00	\$ 13,860.00		
				\$ 1,800.00	\$ 27,900.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 1,420.00	\$ 15,280.00	
MTH	36	16	\$ 590.00	\$ 21,240.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 300.00	\$ 10,800.00		

CITY OF ORLANDO  
PROCUREMENT AND CONTRACTS DIVISION  
BID TABULATION  
IFB14-0211

Orlando Fire Department Grounds and Irrigation Maintenance  
June 27, 2014 at 2:00 pm

				Servillo & Sons, Inc.			Reed Landscaping & Lawn Care, Inc.			Around 2 It Landscape		
Vendor's City & State:				Debary, FL			Ocoee, FL			Apopka, FL		
Description	Unit	Quant.	Item	Unit Price	Subtotal	Total	Unit Price	Subtotal	Total	Unit Price	Subtotal	Total
cleanup/testing/troubleshooting					\$ 1,700.00	\$ 22,940.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 1,345.00	\$ 12,145.00
3691 Millennia Blvd., 32839	MTH	36	17	\$ 480.00	\$ 17,280.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 240.00	\$ 8,640.00	
cleanup/testing/troubleshooting					\$ 800.00	\$ 18,080.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 845.00	\$ 9,485.00
595 N. Primrose Drive, 32803	MTH	36	18	\$ 622.00	\$ 22,392.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 360.00	\$ 12,960.00	
cleanup/testing/troubleshooting					\$ 1,300.00	\$ 23,692.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 1,120.00	\$ 14,080.00
911 S. Westmoreland Dr., 32805	MTH	36	19	\$ 395.00	\$ 14,220.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 300.00	\$ 10,800.00	
cleanup/testing/troubleshooting					\$ 775.00	\$ 14,995.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 1,180.00	\$ 11,980.00
110 George Desalvia Way, 32803	MTH	36	20	\$ 612.00	\$ 22,032.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 1,200.00	\$ 43,200.00	
cleanup/testing/troubleshooting					\$ 2,100.00	\$ 24,132.00		\$ 600.00	\$ 13,200.00		\$ 4,800.00	\$ 48,000.00
1203 W. Robinson Street (City Property), 32805	MTH	36	21	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,400.00		\$ 350.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ 135.00	\$ 4,860.00	
<b>Calculated Total:</b>						<b>\$ 335,369.00</b>			<b>\$ 276,600.00</b>			<b>\$ 254,110.00</b>
<b>Vendor's Total:</b>						<b>\$ 335,374.00</b>			<b>\$ 276,600.00</b>			<b>\$ 254,110.00</b>
<b>Discount Payment Terms:</b>					N/A			N/A				
<b>Visa ePayable? (Yes/No)</b>					Yes			Yes			Yes	
<b>Secondary Supplier? (Yes/No)</b>					Yes			Yes			Yes	
<b>Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference Attendance:</b>					Yes			Yes			Yes	
<b>Bidders Certification Signed &amp; Notarized:</b>					Yes			Yes			Yes	
<b>Addendum No. One (1) Acknowledged:</b>					Yes			Yes			Yes	
<b>Addendum No. Two (2) Acknowledged:</b>					Yes			Yes			Yes	
<b>Addendum No. Three (3) Acknowledged:</b>					Yes			Yes			Yes	
<b>Bid Bond:</b>					Yes			Yes			Yes	
<b>Bidder's Equipment Listing</b>					Yes			Yes			Yes	
<b>Bidder's Personnel Listing:</b>					Yes			Yes			Yes	
<b>References:</b>					Yes			Yes			Yes	
<b>Contract &amp; Acceptance for Solicitation:</b>					Yes			Yes			Yes	
<b>Bidder's Questionnaire Attached:</b>					Yes			Yes			Yes	
<b>Minority Certification:</b>					N/A			20074793			N/A	
<b>Expiration Date:</b>					-			9/30/2014			-	
<b>Original &amp; Number of Copies:</b>					1 Original/2 Copies			1 Original/2 Copies			1 Original/1 Copy	